
MHSA IT WORKGROUP MEETING 
November 18, 2008 

11:00 AM – 12:30 PM 
Conference Call 

 

 
    
 
 
     

 
Conference Call Number 1-877-468-2136 

Access Code 271255 
 
 
 

Time Topic Presenter
11:00 

am 
 
Introductions  –   Welcome and role call 
 

A.  MHSA EHR RFI Update   
 

B. Electronic Signature Policy – “What’s New?” 
  

Corina Leon

Corina Leon

Gina Gonzales

11:25  
C. CCHIT Behavioral Health Certification  - “What’s New?” 
 
D. Presenting California's Ninth Annual National Information 

Management Conference & Exposition (CiMH)  
 
E. Regulations Status - Technological Needs Component 

 

Memo Keswick

Memo Keswick

Corina Leon
 

 
12:05       D. DCR Update and User Reports  

 
 

Greg O’Brien 
Thong Pham

12:15 
pm 

      Adjourn 
a. Next meeting – December 9, 2008   
 
b. Topics for next meeting 

        

Corina Leon
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Websites:  

IT Workgroup Meeting Schedule: 
http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/Meetings/default.asp 
 

Readiness Assessment and Map – Conversion to Electronic System: 
http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/default.asp 
 

MHSA Funded Project Status Report Template and Example: 
http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/Funded_Project_Status.asp 
 

 
 
 
 

DMH Headquarters IT 
Contacts 

Phone 
Number EMail 

Toquyen Collier 916-654-2709 Toquyen.Collier@dmh.ca.gov 
Gina Gonzales 916-651-3261 Gina.Gonzales@dmh.ca.gov 
Greg O’Brien 916-654-0066 Greg.O’Brien@dmh.ca.gov 
Corina Leon 916-654-5432 Corina.Leon@dmh.ca.gov 
Patricia Preciado 916.657.5157 Patricia.Preciado@dmh.ca.gov 
Ginger Gramm 916.651.3199 Virginia.Gramm@dmh.ca.gov 

 


